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
2nd- k- k bedrms., 1 t.bath w/shower over tub
3rd- 1- 1 bedrm., attic, closed stairs
Basement: toilet, laund., outside ent.,g.iron & brass w.p.
Hot Water: Oil, 550 gal.tank, annual cost $350.00
1-car garage, frame, det., Permanent driveway
LB: IDS, so 2-64oo 3-5-63 Exp. 9-5-63
Owner: Leonard J. & Margaret S. Rose, prem.,S0 3-0312
1962 Assess: Land $3,500. 1962 Rate $6.90

Bldg.$6,600. " Taxes $696.90
Poss. 6O-9O days. Wea. wind. & drs. Cap insula. House
completely redecorated. 1 bedrm.. 2nd fl. pine paneled.

...Beaut. oh-JSew elec.fixtures.Mew oil burner.Very modern
kitchen.* Call-for all appts. Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd. Jr-H.S.;.*
Columbia H.S.., St.Jos. Paro., Bus 25-31, Mplwd. R.R.Sta.

"COW.25.. Bowdoin .St., Mplwd. 9-1-1 HWiCIL $2"O,5OO.



#510.2—U/l/63 Written price reduction to $26,500. Firm. APPROVED.
#5U29—5/10/63 Basement has been repainted & a l l supporting beams
h&yebeen encased. Show. Owner very anxious.

c° #51A6--6/l9/63 Owner moving. Fur. s t i l l in house. Key w/LB.
,#5ii|gh-7/.17/63 " has moved. " " " " " w/L.B.
£how&,bring in offers.

#^ii?7—-8/3O/63 Key box erected.. Show & submit a l l offers*
#51*91—10/2/63Harms agreed to* Contracts in mail* Negotiations
thru Fiacre* -: . . /. ,

' #5ii97—10/16/63 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
'-••••'••• price |23,25O,



38525 25 Bowdoin St.,Mplwd. $2^,000 1
Former -#35590-new photo All Cash
Bet:Harvard & Tuscan St.
Lot 75 x 150 x 75
Brick, StuccOjEng.Col. ..bit .approx.^0 yrs . ,comp.rf. ,wea.wind.& drs .
l s t -3 -c .n . , l . r . _ ,d . r . ,brk.rm. , k i t • , f . p . , sun p.
2nd-4-4 brms.,1 t .bath
3rd-l-l brm.,attic,, closed stairs
Basement:toilet^laund.,outside ent.,G.Iron w.p.
Hot Water:Oil
1-car det.fr.garage
L.B: ASRC Dr-6-2300 Vl6/6O-Exp.lO/l6/6O
Owner:Charles & Girolama Perna_,l8 Rumson Rd. ̂ Liv. ̂Re.1-8265
i960 Assess:Land $2,800 '60 Rate $7-23

Bldg.$5,2OO " Taxes $578.hO
Poss. 90 days. Ten: Parents-D'Alia,So.3-5093
Charming Col.i+th.brm.suitable for den or sewing rm.Beautiful rm.
added to kit.Could be fam.rm.Hardwood firs.House remodeled 6 yrs.
ago.Chandeliers not incl.in LR,DR & sun parlor.Call tenants for
all appts.Full ins.,all s.s.Tuscan G.S;Mplwd.Jr.H.S;Columbia H.S;
St.Joseph's,Par0.;Bus 25~31;Mplwd.RR station.

'fj.Col-25 Bowdoin St.,Mplwd. 8-1-1 HW:0il $2^000



#149^9—li/22/60 "ow APPROVED.

#^970—5/18/60 Under contract by Sylvester.

#1#92—7/8/60 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
price |2li,000»



35590 25 Bowdoin St., Mplwd. $28,500 1
\ • • Former #26978-new photo All Cash
V Bet:Harvard & Tuscan
^ Lot- 75 x 150 x 75
r̂ * Brick,Stucco,camp.rf.,wea wind. & drs.
^—^ lst-4-c .h. ,1 .r ,iiter ,d r ,brk.rm. , kit. ,t fp.,sun p.

2nd-4-4 bedrms.,bath w/ shower over tub
I/3 . 3*"d-l-l bedrm.,closed stairs
tn Basement:toilet,laund.,out side ent.

Hot Water:Oil
1-car garage,det.
L.B:HJS,Inc. MA 2-3580 5/l2/58-Exp.ll/l2/58
Owner:Girolama M & Charles Perna,Jr..- LI 6-O56O
Tenants:Parents-Mr. & Mrs. DeLio,S0 3-5093
1958 Assess: Land $2,100 195^ Rate $8.10

Bldg. 5,200 " Taxes $591.30
Poss.arr.Lovely clean house.Remodeled 4 years ago.
Beautiful room added to kitchen.Could be family room.
Fireplace in l.r. & $s&&. BE SURE TO CALL FOR APPOINTMENTS.
Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.U.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph's Paro.,
Bus 25,31,Mplwd.RR St.

Conv.25 Bowdoin St., Mplwd. 9-1-1 HW:Oil $28,500



#1|667—5/19/58 -Wouse has been remodeled. Delete library, also
ther is only 1 fpl. Cahandeliers in l.r., d.r., & sun parlor not
included^ in sale. To be shown inly between 1 & 5 P«m» Call appts



26978 25 Bowdoin St.,Mplwd. $afr,Oe« 3Q,.o*0 1-
Former #25^95-prev.photo • $15,000 mtg. @ 5$
Bet:Haxvard & Tuscan $14,750 bal.due '?2
Lot 75 x 150 x 75 $133.55 mtg.pyts.
Brick,Stucco,Col.,comp.roof Crestmont S & L
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit.,sun p.All Cash
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,1 t. bath w/shower over tub
3rd-l-l bedrm.,attic,closed stairs
Basement:toilet, laund.,outside ent.G.iron w. p.
Hot Water:Oil,550 gal.tank
1-car garage^det,
L.B:S.T.B. SO 3-2100 3/l8/53-Exp-9/l8/53 P.A.T.O.
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